Youth (14-17)
Individual
Couple
Senior (60+)
Senior Couple

Day Pass
Punch Card
Step Circuit Class
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Arvig® Walker Area Community Center

Fitness Memberships

(Fitness Center, Classes Listed, Pickleball, Basketball, Volleyball)
www.walkerareacommunitycenter.com — 218-547-1853

Monthly 3-Month 6-Month 12-Month
50.00 120.00 210.00 380.00
50.00 135.00 257.00 513.00
75.00 198.00 377.00 713.00
50.00 120.00 228.00 456.00
75.00 145.00 253.00 481.00

includes pickleball, basketball, volleyball and use of showers
12-use punch card, good for 1 year
access during class time only — class only

18-Month
525.00
770.00
1,036.00
684.00
709.00

10.00
72.00
5.00

Individuals with participating Blue Cross Blue Shield, Medica, South Country Health Alliance, Preferred One, U-Care,
Health Partners or Humana may qualify for an insurance reimbursement of up to $20 per month.
Individuals é5 or older may qualify for Silver Sneakers or Silver N Fit with a participating insurance plan.




